Position

Director of Extended
Opportunity Programs and

Services, Cooperative Agencies

Resources for Education,
California Work Opportunity
and Responsibility to Kids
Testing Center Coordinator
Testing Technician

Veterans Resource Specialist
Testing Technician

Umoja Peer Assistant

Tutor - Mathematics Jam

Other Positions Held Community College District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department

Educational Student
Success

Educational Student
Success

Educational Student
Success

Educational Student
Success

Educational Student
Success

Educational Student
Success

Educational Student
Success

Total Wages

$128,467

$66,213

$49,920

$34,344

$24,965

$2,414

$240

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,147

$33,359

$22,556

$10,641

$0

$0

$0



