Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Extended Opportunity Programs and Services, Cooperative Agencies Resources for Education, California Work Opportunity and Responsibility to Kids		Marin Community College District	Educational Student Success	\$128,467	\$45,147
Testing Center Coordinator		Marin Community College District	Educational Student Success	\$66,213	\$33,359
Testing Technician		Marin Community College District	Educational Student Success	\$49,920	\$22,556
Veterans Resource Specialist		Marin Community College District	Educational Student Success	\$34,344	\$10,641
Testing Technician		Marin Community College District	Educational Student Success	\$24,965	\$0
Umoja Peer Assistant		Marin Community College District	Educational Student Success	\$2,414	\$0
Tutor - Mathematics Jam		Marin Community College District	Educational Student Success	\$240	\$0